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Instrument #

Date Recorded

Name

Party Role

Doc Type

Other Name

Book

Page

MapBook

MapPage

First Reference

Legal
Description

201912130004
61360

12/13/2019
09:51:42

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor

MORTGAGE

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

a4

131

Lot#:4-3
Book:44
Pg:131
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR
FOUR
ENGLISH
VILLAGE
NEIGHBORHO
oD

201912130004
61370

12/13/2019
09:51:43

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor

MORTGAGE

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

50

91

Lot#:507
Book:50 Pg:91
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES PHASE
FOUR 5TH
SECTOR
ENGLISH
VILLAGE
NEIGHBORHO
oD

201912130004
61540

12/13/2019
09:52:00

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Debtor

FINANCING
STATEMENT

PROGRESS
BANK AND
TRUST

50

91

Lot#:547
Book:50 Pg:91
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES PHASE
FOUR 5TH
SECTOR
ENGLISH
VILLAGE
NEIGHBORHO
oD

201912130004
61570

12/13/2019
09:52:03

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantee

DEEDS

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

51

37

Lot#:7-49
Book:51 Pg:37
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
FIFTH
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
oD

201912130004
61580

12/13/2019
09:52:04

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor

MORTGAGE

VALLEY
NATIONAL
BANK

51

37

Lot#:7-49
Book:51 Pg:37
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
FIFTH
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
oD

201912190004
71600

12/19/2019
03:46:10

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor

DEEDS

SIMS CECIL
EDWARD

36

94

Lot#:22-130
Book:36 Pg:94
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 22ND
SECTOR
PHASE Il




201912190004
71630

12/19/2019
03:46:13

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor

DEEDS

SHANEYFELT
SARAH ELISE

50

51

Lot#:7-204
Book:50 Pg:51
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
FOURTH
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
oD

201912190004
71700

12/19/2019
03:46:20

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor

DEEDS

LEYVA
ALEXANDER R

48

95

Lot#:7-176
Book:48 Pg:95
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
THIRD
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
oD

201912190004
71680

12/19/2019
03:46:18

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor

DEEDS

ADAMS
BRUCE S

50

91

Lot#:546
Book:50 Pg:91
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES PHASE
FOUR FIFTH
SECTOR
ENGLISH
VILLAGE
NEIGHBORHO
oD

202001020000
00840

01/02/2020
09:40:51

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor

DEEDS

HIGGINBOTHA
M TRENTON
CLAY

50

51

Lot#:7-216
Book:50 Pg:51
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
FOURTH
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
oD

202001020000
01010

01/02/2020
09:41:08

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor

DEEDS

HUGHES
DIANE R

50

91

Lot#:534
Book:50 Pg:91
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES PHASE
FOUR FIFTH
SECTOR
ENGLISH
VILLAGE
NEIGHBORHO
oD

202001070000
09430

01/07/2020
09:42:06

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor

MORTGAGE

VALLEY
NATIONAL
BANK

50

91

Lot#:533
Book:50 Pg:91
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES PHASE
FOUR 5TH
SECTOR
ENGLISH
VILLAGE
NEIGHBORHO
oD




202001070000
09440

01/07/2020
09:42:07

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor

DEEDS

BURCH
SHELIA P

50

91

Lot#:535
Book:50 Pg:91
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES PHASE
FOUR FIFTH
SECTOR
ENGLISH
VILLAGE
NEIGHBORHO
oD

202001070000
09460

01/07/2020
09:42:09

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantee

DEEDS

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

51

37

Lot#:7-50
Book:51 Pg:37
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
FIFTH
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
oD

202001240000
32860

01/24/2020
01:48:49

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantee

RELEASES

BRYANT BANK

38

24

Instr
#:20181018000
368960

Lot#:1 Book:38
Pg:24
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
2ND
AMENDMENT
TO THE
AMENDED
MAP

202001240000
33130

01/24/2020
02:33:17

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor

MORTGAGE

SERVISFIRST
BANK

38

24

Lot#:16
Book:38 Pg:24
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
2ND
AMENDMENT
TO THE
AMENDED
MAP

202001240000
33140

01/24/2020
02:33:18

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Debtor

FINANCING
STATEMENT

SERVISFIRST
BANK

38

24

Lot#:16
Book:38 Pg:24
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
2ND
AMENDMENT
TO THE
AMENDED
MAP

202001240000
33150

01/24/2020
02:33:19

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor

SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

SERVISFIRST
BANK

38

24

Instr
#:20100104000
001110

Lot#:16
Book:38 Pg:24
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
2ND
AMENDMENT
TO THE
AMENDED
MAP




