Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201912130004 61360	12/13/2019 09:51:42	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK			44	131		Lot#:4-3 Book:44 Pg:131 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR FOUR ENGLISH VILLAGE NEIGHBORHO OD
201912130004 61370	12/13/2019 09:51:43	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK			50	91		Lot#:507 Book:50 Pg:91 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES PHASE FOUR 5TH SECTOR ENGLISH VILLAGE NEIGHBORHO OD
201912130004 61540	12/13/2019 09:52:00	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	PROGRESS BANK AND TRUST			50	91		Lot#:547 Book:50 Pg:91 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES PHASE FOUR 5TH SECTOR ENGLISH VILLAGE NEIGHBORHO OD
201912130004 61570	12/13/2019 09:52:03	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC			51	37		Lot#:7-49 Book:51 Pg:37 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR FIFTH ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
201912130004 61580	12/13/2019 09:52:04	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	VALLEY NATIONAL BANK			51	37		Lot#:7-49 Book:51 Pg:37 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR FIFTH ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
201912190004 71600	12/19/2019 03:46:10	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	SIMS CECIL EDWARD			36	94		Lot#:22-130 Book:36 Pg:94 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 22ND SECTOR PHASE II

201912190004 71630	12/19/2019 03:46:13	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	SHANEYFELT SARAH ELISE	50	51	Lot#:7-204 Book:50 Pg:51 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR FOURTH ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
201912190004 71700	12/19/2019 03:46:20	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	LEYVA ALEXANDER R	48	95	Lot#:7-176 Book:48 Pg:95 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR THIRD ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
201912190004 71680	12/19/2019 03:46:18	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	ADAMS BRUCE S	50	91	Lot#:546 Book:50 Pg:91 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES PHASE FOUR FIFTH SECTOR ENGLISH VILLAGE NEIGHBORHO OD
202001020000 00840	01/02/2020 09:40:51	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	HIGGINBOTHA M TRENTON CLAY	50	51	Lot#:7-216 Book:50 Pg:51 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR FOURTH ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
202001020000 01010	01/02/2020 09:41:08	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	HUGHES DIANE R	50	91	Lot#:534 Book:50 Pg:91 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES PHASE FOUR FIFTH SECTOR ENGLISH VILLAGE NEIGHBORHO OD
202001070000 09430	01/07/2020 09:42:06	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	VALLEY NATIONAL BANK	50	91	Lot#:533 Book:50 Pg:91 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES PHASE FOUR 5TH SECTOR ENGLISH VILLAGE NEIGHBORHO OD

202001070000 09440	01/07/2020 09:42:07	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	BURCH SHELIA P		50	91		Lot#:535 Book:50 Pg:91 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES PHASE FOUR FIFTH SECTOR ENGLISH VILLAGE NEIGHBORHO OD
202001070000 09460	01/07/2020 09:42:09	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC		51	37		Lot#:7-50 Book:51 Pg:37 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR FIFTH ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
202001240000 32860	01/24/2020 01:48:49	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	BRYANT BANK		38	24	Instr #:20181018000 368960	Lot#:1 Book:38 Pg:24 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE 2ND AMENDMENT TO THE AMENDED MAP
202001240000 33130	01/24/2020 02:33:17	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SERVISFIRST BANK		38	24		Lot#:16 Book:38 Pg:24 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE 2ND AMENDMENT TO THE AMENDED MAP
202001240000 33140	01/24/2020 02:33:18	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	SERVISFIRST BANK		38	24		Lot#:16 Book:38 Pg:24 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE 2ND AMENDMENT TO THE AMENDED MAP
202001240000 33150	01/24/2020 02:33:19	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	SERVISFIRST BANK		38	24	Instr #:20100104000 001110	Lot#:16 Book:38 Pg:24 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE 2ND AMENDMENT TO THE AMENDED MAP